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Kateropus: 1. CunbHi - 80 kM yonosiku 18-34 pokiB (Kpyr: 20.00 kM)

Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk Komanpa Fopon Bozpacr|Kpyros| Bpems a;:Te'pc;T S;g;‘bIZT Kpyr1l | Kpyr2 | Kpyr3 | Kpyré4 [Jlyuwmii|CpeaHuid CFKT;:S" ﬂ:;:r(::—)
1 117 |MycToBiT AHTOH tony Giant Ukraine CBIT10BOACHK 32 4 2:41:55 42:00 | 40:13 | 39:12 | 40:30 | 39:12 | 40:28 29.64 80.0
2 124 |lLnnos EsreH sheelez Kuis 30 4 2:46:51| 04:56 | 04:56 | 41:03 | 41:03 | 42:09 | 42:36 | 41:03 | 41:42 28.77 80.0
3 122 |[Xumuy AHppeii Kenny Komanpa BP XapbkoB 30 4 2:46:56| 05:01 | 00:05 | 42:00 | 40:11 | 40:20 | 44:25 | 40:11 | 41:44 28.75 80.0
4 116 |Monos Bonoaumup  [NerfCo Digicom Cycling Team|Mukonais 31 4 |3:00:28| 13:33 | 13:32 | 41:04 | 41:04 | 47:17 | 51:03 | 41:04 | 45:07 26.60 80.0
5 108 |l'ypanbckuit EBreHui [KOmxuH Baox-BMaoXx-340x Kyiv 30 4 3:02:28| 20:33 02:00 | 45:00 | 44:34 | 45:25 | 47:29 | 44:34 | 45:37 26.31 80.0
6 102 |IBaHtok Cepriit K-Ban Kuis 34 4 3:02:47| 20:52 | 00:19 | 42:00 | 45:07 | 47:50 | 47:50 | 42:00 | 45:41 26.26 80.0
7 113 |MapaayaunH AHapeit |Adrey_Maradudin Knes 32 4 3:08:18| 26:23 05:31 | 45:00 | 45:55 | 47:58 | 49:25 | 45:00 | 47:04 25.49 80.0
8 106 |[Fanpaii tOpiit Yurr Knis 33 4 |3:09:21| 27:26 | 01:03 | 45:00 | 45:46 | 48:09 | 50:26 | 45:00 | 47:20 25.35 80.0
9 104 |BoxkoB Unbs i.bozhkov Knes 30 4 3:12:46| 30:51 03:25 | 45:00 | 45:45 | 49:46 | 52:15 | 45:00 | 48:11 24.90 80.0
10 103 |[Inbuyk Onekciit AaEE Kvis 31 4 3:13:58| 32:03 | 01:12 | 45:00 | 46:53 | 49:28 | 52:37 | 45:00 | 48:29 24.75 80.0
11 111 |CupopeHko Makcum |SydMax Kuis 31 4 3:16:50| 34:55 | 02:52 | 45:00 | 46:50 | 50:30 | 54:30 | 45:00 | 49:12 24.39 80.0
12 120 |[YnoBeHko Anekceir |critical-mass Knes 32 4 3:29:39| 47:44 12:49 | 46:43 | 50:08 | 54:32 | 58:16 | 46:43 | 52:24 22.90 80.0
13 129 |3aim Bitani Vitaha Bposapu 29 4 3:34:05| 52:10 | 04:26 | 47:48 | 51:34 | 56:43 | 58:00 | 47:48 | 53:31 22.42 80.0
14 126 |llyTtka PomaH b_romik VeloVuyki IBaHO-® paHKIBCbK 34 4 3:34:07| 52:12 00:02 | 47:05 | 50:13 | 57:08 | 59:41 | 47:05 | 53:31 22.42 80.0
15 118 |Cokonos Anekcen kosmovizor [Henp 33 4 3:35:07| 53:12 | 01:00 | 49:20 | 51:47 | 55:59 | 58:01 | 49:20 | 53:46 22.31 80.0
16 110 |Kopx AHAapii korzhyk PigHe 28 4 3:36:22| 54:27 01:15 | 49:23 | 51:39 | 57:07 | 58:13 | 49:23 | 54:05 22.18 80.0
17 115 |Haco6koB IBaH ivan1010 Kuis 29 4 3:37:51| 55:56 01:29 | 51:38 | 53:37 | 54:43 | 57:53 | 51:38 | 54:27 22.03 80.0
18 123 |YepHbiii AMUTpUi blade237 Kves 23 4 3:40:51| 58:56 | 03:00 | 42:00 |1:01:29| 58:01 | 59:21 | 42:00 | 55:12 21.73 80.0
19 119 |Crptoykos Bnagumup |Bnagumup94 Knes 25 4 3:40:53| 58:58 00:02 | 50:35 | 53:42 | 57:15 | 59:21 | 50:35 | 55:13 21.73 80.0
20 109 |Kangana Makc bst.5Zigen Knes 28 4 3:45:49|1:03:54 | 04:56 | 48:51 | 55:14 | 59:39 |1:02:05| 48:51 | 56:27 21.26 80.0
21 107 |Grynenko Artem Grinart I3main 31 4 3:52:11|1:10:16 | 06:22 | 59:29 | 52:08 | 56:56 |1:03:38| 52:08 | 58:02 20.67 80.0
22 105 |Bbicoukuit HukuTa nikitaloogme Kues 22 4 3:52:50| 1:10:55| 00:39 | 49:04 | 51:48 [1:02:11]1:09:47| 49:04 | 58:12 20.62 80.0
23 127 |[AueHko Anekceii Montesoro Kves 34 4 |4:16:23|1:34:28 | 23:33 | 55:51 [1:01:40(1:08:50(1:10:02| 55:51 | 1:04:05| 18.72 80.0
24 114 |MysblueHko MakcuM  |mmuzychenko BpoBsapbl 32 4 4:16:28|1:34:33 | 00:05 | 59:05 |1:01:36|1:06:12|1:09:35| 59:05 | 1:04:07 | 18.72 80.0
25 183 |OctanoB AHTOH 4 4:28:47|1:46:52 | 12:19 | 56:14 |1:03:35|1:08:40|1:20:18| 56:14 |1:07:11 | 17.86 80.0
26 101 |Bieloienko Valerii belka2301 Kyiv 25 4 5:28:35|2:46:40 | 59:48 [1:06:04]1:22:01|1:27:41]1:32:49|1:06:04| 1:22:08 | 14.61 80.0

cxon 121 |depopeHko AHaTonil|Bart Kuis 28 2 1:39:28| +kpyr | +xpyr | 47:51 | 51:37 47:51 | 49:44 24.13 40.0

27 112 |Mantokesuy EBreHuit |Mantokesuy Kadeapa Mepgonornn |Opecca 32 2 2:14:09| 34:41 34:41 | 59:33 |1:14:36 59:33 |1:07:04 | 17.89 40.0

Bcero y4yacTtHMkoOB B KaTeropmw: 28

Kateropus: 2. CunbHi - 80 km yonosikn 35+ pokis (Kpyr: 20.00 kM)

Mecro|Homep WUmsa Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacr |Kpyros| Bpems aLZTe'pZT S;g;‘blc; Kpyrl | Kpyr2 | Kpyr3 | Kpyr4 [Jlyuwwii|CpenHuiA CF::/T;" E:’?(i:-)
1 163 |HaBpoubkuit AHAPIN |BaHT Felt Hagae kpuna|Kuis 38 4 2:50:48 41:06 | 41:06 | 43:07 | 45:29 | 41:06 | 42:42 28.10 80.0
2 167 |Pbibakos Cepreit Rybek Knes 40 4 2:59:53| 09:05 | 09:05 | 42:00 | 43:42 | 47:29 | 46:42 | 42:00 | 44:58 26.68 80.0
3 169 |Yeuyra PomaH remio echelon Kves 35 4 3:02:29| 11:41 | 02:36 | 45:00 | 42:08 | 47:49 | 47:32 | 42:08 | 45:37 26.30 80.0
4 166 |PyxuHckuii Bnag MacCoBblii Knes 37 4 3:02:43| 11:55 00:14 | 45:00 | 42:10 | 47:49 | 47:44 | 42:10 | 45:40 26.27 80.0
5 158 |Bpurina AHapin KoTspa ONRIDE Kuis 43 4 3:06:07| 15:19 | 03:24 | 45:00 | 44:11 | 47:53 | 49:03 | 44:11 | 46:31 25.79 80.0
6 164 |HectepoB AHapeii Andrey12 CBATONETPOBCKOE 38 4 3:11:21| 20:33 05:14 | 46:39 | 47:38 | 48:27 | 48:37 | 46:39 | 47:50 25.08 80.0
7 161 |Kpamap Ceprei plumber Knes 35 4 3:14:45| 23:57 | 03:24 | 45:00 | 46:48 | 51:02 | 51:55 | 45:00 | 48:41 24.65 80.0
8 156 |banaxtapb dayapa Bishop Knes 43 4 3:29:57| 39:09 15:12 | 50:32 | 50:56 | 52:13 | 56:16 | 50:32 | 52:29 22.86 80.0
9 151 |Kisil Anatol Skisas7 Kiev 38 4 3:39:23| 48:35 | 09:26 | 50:39 | 55:18 | 57:02 | 56:24 | 50:39 | 54:50 21.88 80.0
10 153 |Zayarsky Stanislav stanislav.zayarsky Kiev 37 4 3:43:46| 52:58 | 04:23 | 50:04 | 53:27 | 58:33 |1:01:42| 50:04 | 55:56 21.45 80.0
11 162 |/licoBcbkuii Pycnan  [FOXovsky c. Bucoka MNiv (XKnutomup) 39 4 4:10:23|1:19:35| 26:37 | 56:04 |1:01:52|1:04:21|1:08:06| 56:04 |1:02:35| 19.17 80.0
12 157 |Bapabacb IMnTpo Diimen Knis 39 4 4:21:15|1:30:27 | 10:52 | 59:47 |1:03:58|1:08:56|1:08:34| 59:47 | 1:05:18 | 18.37 80.0
13 155 |AHoXiH tOpit @noxin Kvis 43 4 14:22:17|1:31:29| 01:02 | 59:37 [1:02:14|1:08:06(1:12:20| 59:37 | 1:05:34 | 18.30 80.0
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14 171 |SflkumeHnko AnekcaHap|Rimer Knes 36 4 4:22:39(1:31:51 | 00:22 | 59:08 | 59:55 |1:10:55|1:12:41| 59:08 | 1:05:39 | 18.28 80.0
15 180 |Bearyb6eHko AHapeli [ab@crm.ua [Avckasepwmkn  |Knes 52 4 4:41:03|1:50:15 | 18:24 |1:02:58]1:05:03|1:14:05|1:18:57|1:02:58| 1:10:15| 17.08 80.0
16 182 |OcTanos Opil 43 4 4:42:25|1:51:37 | 01:22 |1:00:42(1:07:40|1:14:281:19:35|1:00:42| 1:10:36 | 17.00 80.0
17 154 |Mawkyp AHaTonui madBambula BpoBsapbl 36 4 4:46:43|1:55:55| 04:18 |1:00:50)1:03:26|1:20:181:22:09(1:00:50( 1:11:40 | 16.74 80.0
18 152 |Koniev Oleksandr Koniev Oleksandr Irpin 36 4 4:58:53|2:08:05| 12:10 |1:07:26(1:11:03]1:20:121:20:12|1:07:26| 1:14:43 | 16.06 80.0
19 160 |Ka3blay6 Bnagucnae |Vlad_Kazydub MpneHb 41 4 5:18:42|2:27:54 | 19:49 |1:07:27|1:35:23|1:17:32]1:18:20|1:07:27|1:19:40 | 15.06 80.0
20 159 |Grytsiuta Maksym Maximys Kunes 36 4 5:28:34|2:37:46 | 09:52 |1:06:03|1:22:011:27:411:32:49|1:06:03| 1:22:08 | 14.61 80.0

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmws: 20

Kateropus: 3. CunbHi - 80 kM »iHku (Kpyr: 20.00 kM)

Mecro|Homep Nma Huk Komanpa Fopoa |Bo3pact|Kpyros| Bpemsa a;chépOaT S;;:ZLIZT Kpyrl | Kpyr2 | Kpyr3 | Kpyr4 [Jlyuwmii/Cpen Hui C?KT;:S" f::r(::l-)
1 6 |Monosa IpnHa maramada|Digicom Cycling Team|Mukonais| 36 4 |3:28:36 49:05 | 51:55 | 53:05 | 54:31 | 49:05 | 52:09 23.01 80.0
2 5 OnaHaceHko EnexalOlenad5 Knes 36 4 3:33:07| 04:31 04:31 | 51:06 | 52:45 | 53:59 | 55:17 | 51:06 | 53:16 22.52 80.0
3 4  |Veselka Sanna CaHa Knes 42 4 |3:46:48| 13:12 | 13:41 | 53:09 | 56:09 | 57:14 [1:00:16]| 53:09 | 56:42 21.16 80.0
4 7 |Savinova Iryna IrenKa Yepkacun 35 4 3:53:51| 25:15 | 07:03 | 56:12 | 57:40 | 58:37 |1:01:22| 56:12 | 58:27 20.53 80.0
5 1 Bypuyak MapuHa aqua [AHenp 31 4 4:07:18| 38:42 13:27 | 56:12 | 59:17 |1:03:02|1:08:47| 56:12 |1:01:49 | 19.41 80.0
6 2 |OniHuk OneHa thelenka BpoBapu 33 4 4:33:05|1:04:29| 25:47 |1:03:09(1:05:46(1:11:37|1:12:33]|1:03:09| 1:08:16 | 17.58 80.0

Bcero yyacTHMKOB B kateropw: 6

Karteropus: 4. LLiBua ki - 40 kM yonoBiku 18-35 pokiB (Kpyr: 20.00 km)

Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk KomaHnpa Fopon Bo3pacrt|Kpyros| Bpems ?_Li;’p? S;:LL;T Kpyrl | Kpyr2 |[Nyuwwii|Cpea Huid CFKT/T;" f:ﬂi:l')
1 234 |NaxeHewl EBreHui propaja Escape Knes 31 2 1:21:40 40:28 | 41:12 | 40:28 | 40:50 29.39 40.0
2 251 |Ctpuxak Aptem Skiman Ghost Team KYIV 33 2 1:21:42| 00:02 00:02 | 40:28 | 41:14 | 40:28 | 40:51 29.38 40.0
3 220 |Kunumuyk Irop generalmorfius Cherry Sport Club BuwHesoe 29 2 1:28:40| 07:00 | 06:58 | 43:56 | 44:44 | 43:56 | 44:20 27.07 40.0
4 249 |CoweHko AnekcaHap Aquarelle Knes 31 2 1:28:44| 07:04 | 00:04 | 43:58 | 44:46 | 43:58 | 44:22 27.05 40.0
5 235 |NepyeHko €sreH Jvan Cherry Sport Club Kyiv 27 2 1:29:11| 07:31 | 00:27 | 43:47 | 45:24 | 43:47 | 44:35 26.91 40.0
6 215 |)KykosuH AnekcaHap fixed_gear_cat Cherry Sport Club Knes 22 2 1:29:44| 08:04 | 00:33 | 43:50 | 45:54 | 43:50 | 44:52 26.75 40.0
7 237 |Nonuuyk Hukonan Kalmar Escape CodureBckas bopliaroBka 33 2 1:33:02| 11:22 03:18 | 45:48 | 47:14 | 45:48 | 46:31 25.80 40.0
8 230 |HaymeHko MaBno Masno_HaymeHko Bposapu 33 2 1:34:25| 12:45 | 01:23 | 46:14 | 48:11 | 46:14 | 47:12 | 25.42 40.0
9 229 |Niguit IsaH iv85nh91 Kwuis 34 2 1:34:52| 13:12 | 00:27 | 47:03 | 47:49 | 47:03 | 47:26 | 25.30 40.0
10 270 |BnaceHko boraaH Gobifff BpoBapu 33 2 1:35:57| 14:17 | 01:05 | 47:05 | 48:52 | 47:05 | 47:58 25.01 40.0
11 224 |KonecHuk AnekcaHap pul00sh LIDER MTB team J1bBOB 31 2 1:36:59| 15:19 | 01:02 | 47:19 | 49:40 | 47:19 | 48:29 24.75 40.0
12 248 |Soboliev Artem soart Knes 30 2 1:37:02| 15:22 | 00:03 | 47:29 | 49:33 | 47:29 | 48:31 24.73 40.0
13 218 |Kapnenko boraaH opposite Knes 30 2 1:41:28| 19:48 | 04:26 | 50:20 | 51:08 | 50:20 | 50:44 23.65 40.0
14 203 |AHapenuyk AHApin Batmanborets HapagipHa 22 2 1:44:38| 22:58 03:10 | 49:33 | 55:05 | 49:33 | 52:19 22.94 40.0
15 222 |KoBanb IBaH Mast1986 BROVARY CYCLING TEAM|BpoBsapu 33 2 1:46:59| 25:19 | 02:21 | 53:01 | 53:58 | 53:01 | 53:29 22.43 40.0
16 241 |MpwucTaii tOpi West Yuray HaasipHa 21 2 1:48:48| 27:08 | 01:49 | 49:33 | 59:15 | 49:33 | 54:24 22.06 40.0
17 208 |raiipak [eHuc dhaidak Kyiv 28 2 1:50:36| 28:56 | 01:48 | 52:46 | 57:50 | 52:46 | 55:18 | 21.70 40.0
18 508 |3abopcbkuii Bnagucnas 2 1:51:44| 30:04 01:08 | 55:56 | 55:48 | 55:48 | 55:52 21.48 40.0
19 242 |MweHWYHNH AHTOH tonykoring Knis 29 2 1:52:08| 30:28 00:24 | 54:42 | 57:26 | 54:42 | 56:04 21.40 40.0
20 214 |OepmaH Apocnas yarosman Knes 27 2 1:52:21| 30:41 | 00:13 | 52:42 | 59:39 | 52:42 | 56:10 21.36 40.0
21 207 |FaBpuniok AHapen dusic Knes 31 2 1:53:11| 31:31 00:50 | 54:46 | 58:25 | 54:46 | 56:35 21.20 40.0
22 257 |lWBapumaH leoprii Stinger GodniGonky Knis 32 2 1:53:25| 31:45 | 00:14 | 57:10 | 56:15 | 56:15 | 56:42 21.16 40.0
23 225 |KomapHuubkuit Bcesonog |VS Kyiv 34 2 1:54:57| 33:17 01:32 | 52:11 |[1:02:46| 52:11 | 57:28 20.88 40.0
24 231 |OHuwkeBuY Muxaun Greatuber 3anopoxbe 31 2 1:55:47| 34:07 00:50 | 56:01 | 59:46 | 56:01 | 57:53 20.73 40.0
25 233 |OxpumeHnko AnekcaHap |ohrimenkoaleks47 @gmail.com|MaTpynbHa noniuis Knes 32 2 1:55:52| 34:12 | 00:05 | 55:54 | 59:58 | 55:54 | 57:56 20.71 40.0
26 254 |[XopeB AnekcaHap Avtolik Knes 34 2 1:56:11| 34:31 00:19 | 58:33 | 57:38 | 57:38 | 58:05 20.66 40.0
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27 236 |NeTtpyceHko Bnaaucnae |zacharovan MNaTpynbHa noniuis Kues 23 2 1:57:49| 36:09 | 01:38 | 53:43 |1:04:06| 53:43 | 58:54 20.37 40.0
28 209 |ranaai Mukona Toni MaTpynbHa noniuis Knis 29 2 1:58:54| 37:14 | 01:05 | 57:33 |1:01:21| 57:33 | 59:27 20.19 40.0
29 256 |lWanpaH Cepreit SG_SH SS Knes 21 2 1:59:40| 38:00 | 00:46 | 58:19 |1:01:21| 58:19 | 59:50 20.06 40.0
30 213 |[OeiicaH AHapen deysan Knes 27 2 1:59:52| 38:12 | 00:12 | 57:50 |1:02:02| 57:50 | 59:56 20.02 40.0
31 238 |MonTaBeu AHTOH poltynik Velopipiski Knes 31 2 2:00:53| 39:13 | 01:01 |1:00:20{1:00:33|1:00:20|1:00:26 | 19.85 40.0
32 228 |Kpy4YuHuUH Uropb Butilochnik Hukonaes 31 2 2:01:11| 39:31 00:18 |1:01:00§1:00:11|1:00:11| 1:00:35 | 19.80 40.0
33 239 |MontoxoBuy Hukonai perpetuumman MaTpynbHa nonidis Knes 28 2 2:01:15| 39:35 | 00:04 | 58:38 |1:02:37| 58:38 |1:00:37 | 19.79 40.0
34 223 |Koxeayb EBrexuii kozhedub11 MaTpynbHa noniuis Knes 28 2 2:05:53| 44:13 | 04:38 | 58:34 |1:07:19| 58:34 |1:02:56 | 19.07 40.0
35 219 |KapnuumH AHapen makaronnik Velopipiski Knes 31 2 2:06:44| 45:04 | 00:51 |1:00:32{1:06:12|1:00:32|1:03:22 | 18.94 40.0
36 202 |MUSKEYEV ANTON KoboldGame666 Kyiv 34 2 2:06:53| 45:13 | 00:09 [1:01:34|1:05:19/1:01:34|1:03:26 | 18.92 40.0
37 217 |3aHu3gpa ApTyp ArthurZ Smart Team Knes 33 2 2:08:18| 46:38 | 01:25 |1:02:46(1:05:32|1:02:46|1:04:09 | 18.71 40.0
38 252 |TumoweHko Uropb IgorTimoshenko Knes 31 2 2:11:03| 49:23 02:45 | 58:07 |1:12:56| 58:07 |1:05:31| 18.31 40.0
39 258 |LesyeHko PycnaH Zenderl MNaTpynbHa nonidis Knis 28 2 2:11:17| 49:37 | 00:14 ]1:04:23|1:06:54|1:04:23|1:05:38 | 18.28 40.0
40 210 |Fony6eHko Mpuropwui Smart Team Knes 31 2 2:18:15| 56:35 | 06:58 |1:05:54(1:12:21|1:05:54|1:09:07 | 17.36 40.0
41 211 |Fony6eHko Masen Smart Team Knes 30 2 2:18:15| 56:35 | 00:00 |1:05:56|1:12:191:05:56|1:09:07 | 17.36 40.0
42 259 |lenentok AHApiii MyStride Kyiv 32 2 2:18:47| 57:07 | 00:32 |1:05:14(1:13:33|1:05:14|1:09:23 | 17.29 40.0
43 246 |CupopkiH €BreH i.sydorkin Knes 31 2 2:19:50| 58:10 | 01:03 |1:03:55|1:15:55|1:03:55]|1:09:55| 17.16 40.0
44 250 |CtenaHeHko Bnagucnae [StepanenkoV Kuis 25 2 2:20:39| 58:59 00:49 |1:05:59(1:14:40)1:05:59(1:10:19 | 17.06 40.0
45 227 |KpaBueHko tOpiii HromoyKarlik Knis 31 2 2:21:25| 59:45 | 00:46 [1:05:18)1:16:07/1:05:18]1:10:42 | 16.97 40.0
46 221 |Kupmay [JaHuno tomahawk535 Velopipiski Knes 30 2 2:25:47|1:04:07 | 04:22 |1:07:30{1:18:17|1:07:30|1:12:53 | 16.46 40.0
47 247 |Cknsap tOpa yurii. skliar Knes 31 2 2:33:21|1:11:41 | 07:34 |1:12:34|1:20:47|1:12:34|1:16:40 | 15.65 40.0
48 226 |KoHoHeHko [MuUTpoO n893 Kuis 27 2 2:35:19|1:13:39| 01:58 |1:06:47|1:28:32|1:06:47|1:17:39 | 15.45 40.0
49 204 |AHgptoweHko AnekcaHap |oandryus KBHXX Knes 31 2 2:37:30|1:15:50 | 02:11 |1:13:23]1:24:07|1:13:23|1:18:45 | 15.24 40.0
50 232 |OpnoBs Anekcei orlov_alex Velopipiski Knes 31 2 2:38:21|1:16:41 | 00:51 |1:12:56|1:25:25|1:12:56|1:19:10 | 15.16 40.0
51 240 |Moma3saHoBckuit BceBonoa|Habibylin Habibylin Crew Kuis 34 2 2:50:55|1:29:15| 12:34 |1:06:29|1:44:26|1:06:29| 1:25:27 | 14.04 40.0
cxon | 205 |BpoBkuH Cepreit ziBrovkin Cherry Sport Club Kunes 30
Bcero yyactHukoB B KaTeropms: 52
Kareropus: 5. LiBna ki - 40 kM 4onosiku 35-49 pokis (Kpyr: 20.00 km)
Mecro|Homep Nma Hwuk Komanpa Fopon Bo3spacrt |Kpyros| Bpemsa ?_I;c;e'p? S;:;IHZT Kpyrl | Kpyr2 |[Nyuwwii|Cpea Huid c?::;::;” E:ﬂi:-)
1 356 |Yepkac EBreHun Shelby GodniGonky Knes 35 2 1:21:06 40:23 | 40:43 | 40:23 | 40:33 29.59 40.0
2 322 |AeHucos Kupunn wici CI Scott-Sports Knes 43 2 1:21:08| 00:02 | 00:02 | 40:23 | 40:45 | 40:23 | 40:34 29.58 40.0
3 314 |BacunbyeHko Cepren gans cn Knes 44 2 1:21:11| 00:05 00:03 | 40:23 | 40:48 | 40:23 | 40:35 29.56 40.0
4 354 |XapueHko Anekcen lex7 Knes 46 2 1:22:58| 01:52 01:47 | 40:23 | 42:35 | 40:23 | 41:29 28.93 40.0
5 324 |Oyako Mukona dudko_78 Cherry Sport Club|BuuwHeBoe 41 2 1:27:04| 05:58 | 04:06 | 42:08 | 44:56 | 42:08 | 43:32 27.57 40.0
6 320 |l'ybapeB ApTém gubarik Knes 37 2 1:30:18| 09:12 03:14 | 44:52 | 45:26 | 44:52 | 45:09 26.58 40.0
7 304 |Kuzemko Oleksandr koTuk Oleksandr Kves 40 2 1:30:21| 09:15 | 00:03 | 44:53 | 45:28 | 44:53 | 45:10 26.56 40.0
8 329 |KoBaneHko AMUTpUii shmumpel Escape Knes 35 2 1:33:01| 11:55 02:40 | 44:50 | 48:11 | 44:50 | 46:30 25.80 40.0
9 360 |Sums Oner Enion EnioH Tepec BpoBapwu 35 2 1:34:23| 13:17 | 01:22 | 46:45 | 47:38 | 46:45 | 47:11 25.43 40.0
10 357 |lWamapavH AHapeii sham Knes 38 2 1:34:25| 13:19 00:02 | 46:44 | 47:41 | 46:44 | 47:12 25.42 40.0
11 327 |KatacoHoB Anekceit Pokatos Knes 37 2 1:36:34| 15:28 02:09 | 48:17 | 48:17 | 48:17 | 48:17 24.85 40.0
12 332 |KocTeHok AHapiit AndriyKostenok Knis 41 2 1:36:35| 15:29 00:01 | 48:16 | 48:19 | 48:16 | 48:17 24.85 40.0
13 307 |A6pamoB Cepreii Cepreit AGpamoB Knes 39 2 1:37:20| 16:14 | 00:45 | 47:38 | 49:42 | 47:38 | 48:40 24.66 40.0
14 348 |CtpomnTpcTeH MoxaHrper|rybakley Knis 39 2 1:38:39| 1/:33 | 01:19 | 44:19 | 54:20 | 44:19 | 49:19 24.33 40.0
15 311 |Beneii Bacunb Chikin_line 4411 Bposapu 37 2 1:40:28| 19:22 01:49 | 49:05 | 51:23 | 49:05 | 50:14 23.89 40.0
16 315 |BopoToBka Biraniit ButamuH 4411 BpoBapu 36 2 1:40:28| 19:22 | 00:00 | 48:59 | 51:29 | 48:59 | 50:14 23.89 40.0
17 347 |Cnunuy Muxavn mishko Timon&Pumba Kves 36 2 1:41:48| 20:42 | 01:20 | 50:28 | 51:20 | 50:28 | 50:54 23.58 40.0
18 338 |Mo3apeB AnekcaHap Mo3zapeB I'paH-Tpi Knes 45 2 1:42:36| 21:30 | 00:48 | 50:55 | 51:41 | 50:55 | 51:18 23.39 40.0
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JNlicoBa MicHa / by Merida - Pe3synbTaTthbl

19 343 |NoHomapeHko AnekcaHap |AleksandrepikMTB|Cherry Sport Club|BuwHesoe 37 2 1:43:34| 22:28 00:58 | 50:12 | 53:22 | 50:12 | 51:47 23.17 40.0
20 358 |droaunHeu Spocnas Veloholik Knes 39 2 1:44:21| 23:15 | 00:47 | 51:17 | 53:04 | 51:17 | 52:10 23.00 40.0
21 336 |laBpuHeHko PomaH Lavrik_R Knes 39 2 1:44:55| 23:49 | 00:34 | 51:13 | 53:42 | 51:13 | 52:27 22.88 40.0
22 309 |ApTioweHko Onekcin Aralexs Knis 39 2 1:46:01| 24:55 01:06 | 50:59 | 55:02 | 50:59 | 53:00 22.64 40.0
23 351 |TpoueHko EBreHui W oofer Kiev 39 2 1:46:24| 25:18 00:23 | 53:47 | 52:37 | 52:37 | 53:12 22.56 40.0
24 344 |Mykac AnekcaHap AlexanderT Timon&Pumba Kunes 39 2 1:46:47| 25:41 | 00:23 | 52:40 | 54:07 | 52:40 | 53:23 22.48 40.0
25 341 |NaciyHuk Masno pasichnik KBHX Bospka 39 2 1:46:50| 25:44 | 00:03 | 54:00 | 52:50 | 52:50 | 53:25 22.46 40.0
26 303 |Kukhar Ruslan Ruslan Key Kyiv but not Kiev 38 2 1:47:16| 26:10 | 00:26 | 52:47 | 54:29 | 52:47 | 53:38 22.37 40.0
27 339 [Mouanos Uropb igovm Knes 38 2 1:49:52| 28:46 02:36 | 54:49 | 55:03 | 54:49 | 54:56 21.84 40.0
28 352 |Ypspos AHApIn andrew_u Knis 48 2 1:50:00| 238:54 | 00:08 | 55:00 | 55:00 | 55:00 | 55:00 21.82 40.0
29 361 |Gunko Alexander alexgman Kiev 36 2 1:50:08| 29:02 | 00:08 | 53:09 | 56:59 | 53:09 | 55:04 21.79 40.0
30 305 |Rybakov Dmytro bursak Kyiv 44 2 1:51:14| 30:08 01:06 | 54:09 | 57:05 | 54:09 | 55:37 21.58 40.0
31 325 |3iHny Spocnas yaz Kves 36 2 1:51:34| 30:28 | 00:20 | 50:20 |1:01:14| 50:20 | 55:47 21.51 40.0
32 306 |Zubritskiy Yuriy yzubrit skiy Knes 37 2 1:52:24| 31:18 | 00:50 | 55:20 | 57:04 | 55:20 | 56:12 21.35 40.0
33 301 |Baranchuk Vadim barya Knes 35 2 1:53:14| 32:08 | 00:50 | 56:26 | 56:48 | 56:26 | 56:37 21.20 40.0
34 323 |Oo6poropckuii Bnagumup |viadmird KNeB 36 2 1:53:56| 32:50 | 00:42 | 55:51 | 58:05 | 55:51 | 56:58 21.06 40.0
35 340 |Mypasuukuin Oner murabel Krokovod Knes 47 2 1:53:59| 32:53 00:03 | 57:32 | 56:27 | 56:27 | 56:59 21.06 40.0
36 302 |Krasovskyi Oleksandr otaman Streetster Kyiv 42 2 1:54:02| 32:56 | 00:03 | 56:22 | 57:40 | 56:22 | 57:01 21.05 40.0
37 326 |KiBak Onekcii Kabhaal Kyiv Bicycle Club Knis 41 2 1:54:24| 33:18 | 00:22 | 57:33 | 56:51 | 56:51 | 57:12 20.98 40.0
38 318 |Fperynb AHapei agi Kves 39 2 1:55:54| 34:48 | 01:30 | 54:14 |1:01:40| 54:14 | 57:57 20.71 40.0
39 330 |[KoBTYH Mukona kokal3 Knis 44 2 1:57:38| 36:32 01:44 | 56:17 [1:01:21| 56:17 | 58:49 20.40 40.0
40 321 |lymeHtok OnekcaHap 19xff Kwis 35 2 2:00:28| 39:22 02:50 | 56:24 [1:04:04| 56:24 |1:00:14 | 19.92 40.0
41 334 |Kynuk CraHicnae Steinar Knis 36 2 2:02:08| 41:02 01:40 | 57:13 |1:04:55| 57:13 |1:01:04| 19.65 40.0
42 370 |AHTOHeHko EBreHun jekant730 BpoBapbl 41 2 2:04:08| 43:02 | 02:00 | 58:14 |1:05:54| 58:14 |1:02:04 | 19.33 40.0
43 335 |KypbeT OnekcaHap San4o_K Knis 40 2 2:06:00| 44:54 | 01:52 | 58:21 [1:07:39| 58:21 |1:03:00 | 19.05 40.0
44 364 |HoBiueHko tOpin Yuran Knis 38 2 2:08:32| 47/:26 02:32 |1:01:34|1:06:58{1:01:34| 1:04:16 | 18.67 40.0
45 316 |foronb AMuTpui Gogol Knes 39 2 2:09:37| 48:31 01:05 |1:00:38(1:08:59|1:00:38| 1:04:48 | 18.52 40.0
46 349 |TapaceHko BikTop Vityok MupoHiBka 42 2 2:11:02| 45:56 01:25 |1:03:45|1:07:17|1:03:45|1:05:31 | 18.32 40.0
47 328 |Knainbpyk ApHo ApHo Knaiibpyk Knes, Netherlands| 47 2 2:11:36| 50:30 | 00:34 | 58:47 |1:12:49| 58:47 |1:05:48 | 18.24 40.0
48 369 |AaueHko Oner 2 2:14:51| 53:45 03:15 11:09:04|1:05:47|1:05:47|1:07:25| 17.80 40.0
49 368 |Cnacos Makcum Kharkiv XC Team XapbkoB 35 2 2:14:52| 53:46 | 00:01 |1:09:41]1:05:11|1:05:11|1:07:26 | 17.80 40.0
